4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Trnava 29.08.2017
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(163) 100m - Muzi / Vlozené preteky :: Rozbeh D

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(699)
(628)
(53)
(608)
(610)
@

-0,4 m/s

Meno
MECIR Adam
CIMERMAN Michal
BLAHA Marian
TOKOS Martin
MASARYK Kristian
ADAMOV Adam

Nar.

1999
1998
1992
2000
2000
1997

Klub / Krajina

Atletika SK Skalica

AK Danica Zvolen

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
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Vykon

11,60
11,83
12,09
12,34
13,22
DNS
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